www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 Copyright © 2020 PendoTECH            PMSS-REV12
PressureMAT ® Sensor Monitor
• Designed for PendoTECH Single Use Pressure SensorsTM
• Perfect for use with filtration and chromatography processes,
  as well as bioreactor pressure monitoring
• Data output capability to a PC or control system
• User configurable min/max set-points with alarm output signal
• Panel mount option with IP66/NEMA4X Front Panel

*Comes standard with remote tare input
www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 Copyright © 2020 PendoTECH            PMSS-REV12
Ordering Information
4
For warranty information see our website at http://www.pendotech.com/warranty
www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 Copyright © 2020 PendoTECH            PMSS-REV12
Ordering Information
 PUMP START/STOP CABLES
PMAT-CB-MF9B Interface cable for Masterflex LS pump- D9 connector to PMAT to start/stop function, 6 feet (2meters)
PMAT-CB-MF15 Interface cable for Masterflex LS pump- D15 connector to PMAT to start/stop function,  6 feet (2meters)
PMAT-CB-MF18 Interface cable for Masterflex IP pump- 18 pin connector to PMAT to start/stop function, 6 feet (2meters)
PMAT-CB-MF25 Interface cable for Masterflex LS pump- D25 connector to PMAT to start/stop function, 6 feet (2meters)
PMAT-CB-MF31 Interface cable for Masterflex IP pump- 31 pin connector to PMAT to start/stop function, 6 feet (2meters)
PMAT-CB-WM15 Interface cable for Watson Marlow 120U/DV pump- D15 connector to PMAT to start/stop function, 6 feet (2meters)
(Also works on the 101 model)
PMAT-CB-WM25 Interface Cable for Watson Marlow pump D25 connector to PMAT to start/stop function, 6 ft (2meters)
PMAT-CB-Q1200HT Interface cable for QuattroFlow Q1200HT to PMAT start/stop function, 6 feet (2meters)
 ACCESSORIES
PDKT-650-950 Pressure Checker pressure sensor and monitor verification tool, psi
PDKT-650-950B Pressure Checker pressure sensor and monitor verification tool, millibar
PMAT-TCA Test cable assembly for PressureMAT accuracy check